Technical Datasheet 11 April 2026
Twin Tub Washing Machine
This twin tub washing machine features a dual compartment design for washing and spinning
clothes simultaneously. It is designed for efficient and convenient laundry operations.
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
Product Overview
High-Efficiency Twin Tub Laundry Solution
This professional-grade twin tub washing machine features a dual-compartment design for efficient washing and spinning. Engineered with
powerful motors and specialized anti-rust construction, it provides a durable and space-saving solution for modern laundry needs. The unit includes
advanced features like rat-guard wiring protection and energy-efficient operation, ensuring long-term reliability and cost-effective performance for
commercial and domestic users.
Technical Specifications
Model Number XPB110-2009SX1
Washing Capacity 11 kg
Spin Capacity 6 kg
Packing Dimensions 880*520*1000 mm
Minimum Order Quantity 1x40HQ
Key Features
Performance Features Anti-rust construction, Rat guard, Energy Efficient, Super Air Spin Max, Easy Clean
Coating
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Model Variants
SX1 Series Comparison
Model Wash Cap (KG) Spin Cap (KG) Loading Cap
XPB75-2009SX1 7.5 6 214
XPB85-2009SX1 8.5 6 172
XPB110-2009SX1 11 6 142
XPB130-2009SX1 13 6.5 118
XPB150-2009SX1 15 6.5 120
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong